


Date Narration Chq./Ref.No. Value Dt Withdrawal Amt. Deposit Amt. Closing Balance

17/09/24 RTGS CR-NKGS0000001-DUCOL ORGANICS AND NKGSR9202409170061

4674

17/09/24 0.00 6,615,304.00 6,615,304.00

COLOURS LIMITED-DUCOL ORGANICS AND

COLOURS-NKGSR92024091700614674

24/09/24 INITIAL DC 3 REC 24.09.2024 0000902424000252 24/09/24 3,754,570.00 0.00 2,860,734.00

24/09/24 INITIAL DC 268 REC 24.09.2024 0000902424000253 24/09/24 239,533.00 0.00 2,621,201.00

24/09/24 INITIAL DD 13 REC 24.09.2024 0000902424000251 24/09/24 25,484.00 0.00 2,595,717.00

24/09/24 INITIAL NEFT 802 REC 24.09.2024 0000902424000283 24/09/24 1,723,425.00 0.00 872,292.00

24/09/24 INITIAL DC 54 REC 24.09.2024 0000902424000284 24/09/24 872,272.00 0.00 20.00

24/09/24 NEFT RET 00000000000000000872 RADHO BHOJ 0000242684984657 24/09/24 0.00 400.00 420.00

24/09/24 NEFT RET 00000000000000001034 JITHENDRA 0000242684985044 24/09/24 0.00 400.00 820.00

24/09/24 NEFT RET 00000000000000000850 RAVISHA AV 0000242684984831 24/09/24 0.00 800.00 1,620.00

24/09/24 NEFT RET 00000000000000000886 MAHENDRA R 0000242684984716 24/09/24 0.00 800.00 2,420.00

24/09/24 NEFT RET 00000000000000000762 PANNA JATI 0000242684985117 24/09/24 0.00 800.00 3,220.00

24/09/24 NEFT RET 00000000000000000701 PRAFULLA B 0000242684984494 24/09/24 0.00 1,200.00 4,420.00

24/09/24 NEFT RET 00000000000000000702 MITESH BHU 0000242684984495 24/09/24 0.00 1,600.00 6,020.00

03/10/24 NEFT RTN AND DDISSUE 7 REC 03.10.2024 0000900324000305 03/10/24 6,000.00 0.00 20.00

26/12/24 1 362980 26.12.2024 DD CAN 0000242684985522 26/12/24 0.00 400.00 420.00

26/12/24 1 362980 26.12.2024 DD CAN 0000242684985524 26/12/24 0.00 800.00 1,220.00

26/12/24 1 362980 26.12.2024 DD CAN 0000242684985527 26/12/24 0.00 800.00 2,020.00

26/12/24 1 362980 26.12.2024 DD CAN 0000242684985533 26/12/24 0.00 633.00 2,653.00

26/12/24 1 362980 26.12.2024 DD CAN 0000242684985534 26/12/24 0.00 2,851.00 5,504.00

06/01/25 1 179823 06.01.2025 DD CAN 0000242777288066 06/01/25 0.00 800.00 6,304.00

STATEMENT SUMMARY :-
Opening Balance Dr Count Cr Count Debits Credits Closing Bal

0.00 6 14 6,621,284.00 6,627,588.00 6,304.00

This is a computer generated statement and does not require signature.
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M/S. DUCOL ORGANCIS & COLOURS L UNP 2324EQDIV

OFFICE NO 302 3RD FLR

EXPRESS BUILDING 14 E ROAD

OPP CHURCHGATE STATION

MUMBAI 400020

MAHARASHTRA INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Not Registered

Generated On:08-AUG-2025 05:13:27 Generated By: OFF554141 Requesting Branch Code: 4989
Statement of accountFrom : 29/08/2024 To : 06/08/2025

Account Branch : FORT
Address : HDFC BANK LTD., GROUND FLOOR,

JEHANGIR BUILDING,M G ROAD,
FORT, MUMBAI

City : MUMBAI 400001
State : MAHARASHTRA
Phone no. : 18002600/18001600
OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
Email : CS@DUCOL.COM
Cust ID : 297709129
Account No : 50200100882247 OTHER
A/C Open Date : 29/08/2024 :
Account Status : DR Blocked
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000060 MICR : 400240015
Branch Code : 60
Account Type : (851)

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds
Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting
this statement.
State account branch GSTN:27AAACH2702H1Z0
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,Lower Parel,Mumbai 400013


